National Grid Small Business Program Rebate Manual
Rebate Manual
Munro Distributing has prepared this manual to aid you
and your clients in taking advantage of available rebate
programs offered by National Grid.
The enclosed product guide includes fixtures that apply to
local prescriptive utility rebate programs. Use of products
indicated does not guarantee a rebate. Please contact

ULTRA LED Retrofit MR16 Lamps
LED technology reduces energy and maintenance costs when compared to conventional
light sources. Lasting 17 times longer, 6W ULTRA LED Retrofit MR16 lamps are high
quality replacements for 20W halogen MR16 lamps. They are free of UV and IR radiation
minimizing discoloration and fading of materials. These lamps are dimmable down
to 10%*, and are rated at 35,000 hours life with a correlated color temperature (CCT) of
3000K and 87 CRI.  They are available with GU5.3 bases and 25° and 36° beam angles.
• No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
• 35,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
• RoHS compliant
•  For use in indoor environments
• Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
LED MR16 Product Offering
Item  Ordering  Beam Color
Number Description Wattage Angle Temperature Lumens CBCP CRI
78634 LED6MR16/DIM/830/NFL25 6W 25° 3000K 300 lm 860 cd 87
78635 LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL36 6W 36°  3000K 300 lm 590 cd 87
Typical applications:
Commercial/Office
Conference Rooms
Entryways

conventional light sources. Lasting 20 times longer and using only 8 watts, ULTRA
LED PAR20 lamps are a high quality replacement for 50W halogen PAR20 lamps.
They are free of UV and IR radiation, minimizing discoloration and fading of materi-
als. These lamps are dimmable down to 10%*, and are rated at 50,000 hours life
with a correlated color temperature (CCT) of 3000K and 85 CRI. These lamps are
available with 25° and 36° beam angles.
• No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
• 50,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
• RoHS compliant
• Suitable for use in indoor and outdoor environments
• Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
7
LED PAR20 Product Offering
Item  Ordering  Beam Color
Number Description Wattage Angle Temperature Lumens CBCP CRI
78636 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/NFL25 8W 25° 3000K 350 lm 1260 cd 85
78637 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/FL36 8W 36°  3000K 350 lm 713 cd 85
Typical applications:
Accent/display lighting
Art galleries
Hotels

to be a high quality replacement for 50W halogen PAR30 Long Neck halogen lamps
while offering 20 times the life. They are free of UV and IR radiation, minimizing dis-
coloration and fading of materials. These lamps are dimmable down to 10%*, and
are rated at 50,000 hours life with a correlated color temperature (CCT) of 3000K
and 87 CRI. These lamps are available with 25° and 40° beam angles.
• No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
• 50,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
• RoHS compliant
• Suitable for use in indoor and outdoor environments
• Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
LED RETROFIT LAMPS
8
LED PAR30LN Product Offering
Item  Ordering  Beam Color
Number Description Wattage Angle Temperature Lumens CBCP CRI
78638 LED15PAR30LN/DIM/830/NFL25 15W 25° 3000K 770 lm 2900 cd 87
78639 LED15PAR30LN/DIM/830/FL40 15W 40° 3000K 770 lm 1300 cd 87
Typical applications:
Art galleries
Hospitality
Offices

ventional light sources. Lasting 20 times longer and with only 18 watts, ULTRA LED
PAR38 lamps are high quality replacements for 75W halogen PAR38 lamps. They
are free of UV and IR radiation, minimizing discoloration and fading of materials.
These lamps are dimmable down to 10%*, and are rated at 50,000 hours life with
a correlated color temperature (CCT) of 3000K and 87 CRI. These lamps are available
with 25° and 40° beam angles.
• No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
• 50,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
• RoHS compliant
• Suitable for use in indoor and outdoor environments
• Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
9
LED PAR38 Product Offering
Item  Ordering  Beam Color
Number Description Wattage Angle Temperature Lumens CBCP CRI
78640 LED18PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25 18W 25° 3000K 900 lm 3100 cd 87
78641 LED18PAR38/DIM/830/FL40 18W 40° 3000K 900 lm 1500 cd 87
Typical applications:
Art galleries
Hospitality
Offices